

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.04.2026		<p data-bbox="643 353 963 383">WPMS No.2466 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1225 423"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="740 450 1366 483">No one is present for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 539 1528 636">2. Mr. Nitin Tewari, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="643 692 1522 725">3. In the interest of justice, list on 17.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1070 822 1522 889">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 10.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 925 695 947">Pant/</p>